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08/06/2016Fecha de Sesión :

LEMPIRAMoneda : 

 1,643,655,000.00Total por Moneda . . .

No. de
Operación Emisor Instrumento Avalista

Tasa de
Interés
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Operación Precio Rendimiento
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 47,130,000.00
 102,717,000.00

 1,175,188,000.00
 318,620,000.00
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